VILNIAUS BALDAI AB

VILNIAUS BALDAI AB

ISIN: LT0000104267

Overview

2024/06/07 13:11:37

Price
8.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-1.67% (-0.15)

LT0000104267

VBL1L

OMX Baltic Market Vilnius

EUR
Industry
Stock

34 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

8.85 EUR (2)
8.95 EUR (7)
8.95 EUR
8.95 EUR
8.85 EUR
9.00 EUR
8.9375 EUR
16

143.00

4

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/03 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000104267-2024-06-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000104267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000104267&ID_NOTATION=16614822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dc56b26f1d3d6b103413e5d59d675cb35957e57b0684b551c2ad63ffd7efdd7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=549caa4d8e1749b82&time=1717881599&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61bd5240cfe8949d1a8c8365209472ca067f163ae157f4407ab28ce968bf8799&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d41446fc13471d1f&time=1717881599&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a24317648fb7f2f210fc8534175f7e93d7a2024b3f40068dee621949ae7cdd92&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b9290e5cece29c53&time=1717881599&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e86929fe95b9121fc17b4ebc5e88457485ff96f76254375236dd4ea4e16da960&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d0ef9c1b260b9b4c&time=1717881599&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d7d23feaa06ba8413f0ab211eedcf0d8792859aad65808cca1abb34c7dc72be&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=514d7b55bd069840e&time=1717881599&tool=RSC

VILNIAUS BALDAI AB

Details

2024/06/07 13:11:37

Price
8.85 EUR

Difference O -1.67%(-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN LT0000104267
Symbol VBL1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.85 EUR (2)
Ask (Ask size) 8.95 EUR (7)
Open 8.95 EUR
High 8.95 EUR
Low 8.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.00 EUR
VWAP 8.9375 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16
Trading volume 143.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 1

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +41.60% +43.90% -18.06%
Perf (abs.) +2.60 +2.70 -1.95
Beta -0.32 0.35 0.66
Volatility 40.70 45.76 4412
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:13 8.40 EUR
07

OMX Baltic Market 2024/06/ 13:11 8.85 EUR

Vilnius 07

Munich 2024/06/ 08:10 8.95 EUR
07

London Stock
Exchange 21

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

2018/05/ 17:59 10.90 EUR 0.00

8.93 EUR (4)
8.99 EUR (13)
8.35 EUR (91)
7.38 EUR (92)
9.35 EUR (2024/04/02)
7.10 EUR (2024/01/04)
9.35 EUR (2024/04/02)
6.00 EUR (2023/10/19)

Number of
trades

5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16614822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22918416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22918416

VILNIAUS BALDAI AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Vilniaus Baldai AB engages in the production and sale of furniture. Its products include
office, bedroom, sitting-room and youth room furniture. The company was founded in 1883
and is headquartered in Vilnius, Lithuania.

Contact Details
VILNIAUS BALDAI AB

Savanoriu Avenue 178B - 03154 Vilnius

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Telefon: +370-5-25-25-700

. Jonas Krutinis  Chairman of Managing Vytautas Bucas Chairman of Supervisory
Fax: +
— — . Board Board

EmaEneElraiEbaldail Martina Member of Executive Andrius Member of Supervisory
Kondratavice Committee Anusauskas Board

PDF Downloads Rytis Member of Executive Dalius Kaziunas Member of Supervisory
Ignatavicius Committee Board
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mailto:info@vilniausbaldai.lt
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000104267-2024-06-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000104267
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